
Post Name of the Officer Designation Tel. no. E-mail ID

Appellate Authority Shri Abhishek Srivastava JGM (HR) 011-40580037 abhishek.srivastava@spmcil.com

Public Information Officer Ms. Shivangi Chandra Deputy Manager(Legal) 011-40580019 shivangi.chandra@spmcil.com

Appellate Authority Sh. Arindam Biswas JGM(TO) 011-43582229 arindam.biswas@spmcil.com

Public Information Officer Sh. Amit Kumar Singh DGM(TO) 011-43582241 amit.singh@spmcil.com

Appellate Authority Smt. Seema Rani JGM(F&A) 011-43582223 seema.rani@spmcil.com

Public Information Officer Sh. Siddharth Mittal
Deputy Manager(F&A)

011-43582231
siddharth.mittal@spmcil.com

Appellate Authority Shri Partha Paritam Das Dy. CVO 011-43582209 Deputy.CVO@spmcil.com

Public Information Officer Sh. B. Rajashekhar DGM (Vig.) 011-43582219 'rajashekar.bojjagani@spmcil.com'

Appellate Authority Sh. Tusharkumar P. Mahajan Jt. GM(IT) 0120-4758006 Tushar.Mahajan@spmcil.com

Public Information Officer Sh. Sanjeev Sharma Manager(IT) 0120-4758011 sanjeev.sharma@spmcil.com
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